European Cadet Circuit
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name and first name

FRIELICH Y uval-Shalom
GENTY Maximilien
SORTINO Simone
TURNAU Peeter
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo
HOGUET Lucas
KUTZIY Alon
HUDSON Jack
KUCHALSKI Tim
MELOCCHI Tomaso
VAULIN Alexandr
VAGGO Victor
PRISTERA Mattia
ELDEIB Alexander
SIMKO Nicolas
RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily
MANGOLD Simon
OBERSON Alexandre
ROCCO Emanuelle
WILLEMO Jakob
SHEPARD Trevor
COMITO Davide
BUZZI Lorenzo
RASILE Lucio

SNY GG Gustaf

HAIT Jonatan
CARNEAU Jules
LUND Jonas
SCHORR Raymond
FREIMAN Samuel
SCALZO Giacomo
FRANCHUK Anton
TARANENKO Yuriy
SCARSI Simone
FARMER Alexander-Bryan
KREILEIN Robert
ALLIKSAAR Renee
ANDRES Alberto
IBRAHIM Ayyub
CADE Maxime
RIDLEY Sam
HAGLUND Daniéel
ESTABLIE Pierre
PEREIRA Yulen
MARSH Philip
CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste
BARIONOQVI Riccardo
YAMADA Masaru
BRODERICK lan
SCHMIER Raobert
WOODS Jefferson
RUSSO Andrea

CRUZ Roberto

club

MACCABI JERUSALEM
UMOB BEAUMONT-SUR-OI
ASD AGESILAO GRECO
EN GARDE

C.E. EUROPEO
RAMONVILLE

MACCABI MAALOT
ABERDEEN CITY FENCIN
TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
LVIV

KF99

USA

SE GENEVE
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
SV ESSLINGEN

FC BASEL
CSRAVENNATEDELLA S
GOFK

USA

CSPARTENOPEO
CSCASALE

GFK

MACCABI MAALOT
CASTRES

BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB
USA

USA

CUSCATANIA
DONETSK

KIEW

CSCASALE

BSK BRATISLAVA
TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
TALLINNA MOOK

USA

SOCIETE D&APOS;ESCRIM
TEAM NEWCASTLE

KFK

PARISLPR

BATH SWORD
NEVERS CE

USA
HEIDELBERGER FC TSG
USA

MF19
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ISR
FRA
ITA
EST
ESP
FRA
ISR
GBR
GER
ITA
UKR
SWE
ITA
USA

ITA
GER

ITA
SWE
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE

FRA
NOR
USA
USA
ITA
UKR
UKR
ITA

GER
EST
ESP
USA
FRA
GBR

FRA
ESP
GBR
FRA
ITA
JPN
USA
GER
USA
ITA
SWE
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100
100
102
103
104
105
106

name and first name

GREMION Robin
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
RUBES Martin

NORTH Gary

ANFUSO Carlo
GUINAN Joseph
TOSCA Marco
BOGDANOV Alexander
KARLSEN Knut-Martin
HESSLEGRAVE Porter
BERG-NIEMELA Elias
ZICCARDI Luca

DE WIJN Zoa

TSUE Aoi

IBANEZ Alvaro
NOVOTNY Ondrej
VARELA Loic
ANDREANA Gianmarco
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas
WAN Justin

ARAUJO Andre
GUILHEM Romain
HOUSE Alex
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
LOURENCO Vasco
PAOLI Stefano
VEUTHEY Alvaro

DE GUZMAN Inaki
JAUERNIK Christian
SCHOBER Maximilian
SIMPSON James
PEREZ Samuel
LAPPALAINEN Pauli
PODOLSKII Vladislav
RO Brian

EDIN Joakim

SHOHAM Arad
STANKEVY CH Volodymyr
LAVIA Dante
KIMFORS Anton

VAN DER HAM Bart
FRIDMAN Daniel
AAGENAES Haakon
HUNGERBUHLER Tim
AMANN Spencer
LARIBLE Thomas
MALLO Robin
POURCELOT Gregoire
BONTES Tom

YOO Justin

WEISS Lewis
GAARDSTED Viktor-Emil
PINKERTON Steven

European Cadet Circuit

club

CA LAUSANNE

BRIXTON
TIJLOKOMOTIVA KARLOV
USA

ASD METHODOS

CSNAPOLI
MACCABI MAALOT
BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB

UF
CSNAPOLI
ZEEMACHT

TILOKOMOTIVA KARLOV
LESLILAS

BERGAMASCA SCHERMA
A6

USA

MONT DORE
USA

SE LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

USA

HELLERUP

FUL

IRL

BOULOGNE ACB
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
KIEW

BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB
MACCABI HOD HASHARO
KIEW

GFK
SCARAMOUCHE
MODI IN

NJARD FEKTING
CA LAUSANNE
USA

ROCHELLE CE

NIMES SE
SCARAMOUCHE

USA
HELLERUP
TRURO FENCING CLUB
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SuUI
GBR
CZE
USA
ITA
USA
ITA
ISR
NOR
USA
SWE
ITA
NED
JPN
ESP
CZE
FRA
ITA

NED

NOR

USA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
USA
USA
DEN
GBR

06-02-2011 18:56
page 2/4


Марина
Выделение

Марина
Выделение


European Cadet Circuit

Document engarde-escrime.com
06-02-2011 18:56

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking) page 3/4
ranking name and first name club country
107 KOZYR Sergiy DONETSK UKR
108 RAYNIS Jake USA USA
109 JACK Thomas HELSINGIN MIEKKAILIJ FIN
109 STEINBOCK Daniel UF SWE
111 ROD Dani€ EBAI POR
112 NIKLASSON Carl WFF SWE
113 FORTUNATO Agostino CSROMA ITA
114 KOLEHMAINEN Hannes KALPA VELJET FIN
115 LEONE Alberto ITA
116 AL AWSSI Hanibal HELLERUP DEN
117 NYGARD Oskar WFF SWE
118 MING Danidl HYMERS GBR
119 TANG Arvid GFK SWE
120 NEVEU John USA USA
121 NISHIMOTO Yuto JPN
122 ANDERSSON Mans FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
123 MALCOTTI Lucas SE SION Sul
124 CAPERN-BURGESS Aubrey HYMERS GBR
125 WOLD Marius NJARD FEKTING NOR
126 SJOBLOM-WRANGLE Rikard DIF SWE
127 CRAMERUS John USA USA
128 YAMAZAKI Daichi JPN
129 STYN Robert TSV BAYERLEVERKUSEN GER
130 UTNE Bendik NOR
131 KYLLONEN Markus FIN
132 SIEBER Henri SE GENEVE SUI
133 LINDE Joakim KF99 SWE
134 TELLANDER Fdlix LFK SWE
135 KORHONEN Aapo TAPERA FIN
136 THULLBERG Tor-Axel FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
137 ANIESFilip GFK SWE
137 TRUMMAL Tarmo EN GARDE EST
139 LONNBERG lvar ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
140 GOMEZ JARENO Victor ESP
141 THORN Oscar WFF SWE
142 SCHENK Arnaud CA LAUSANNE Sul
143 MULLER-NIELABA Gabri€ ZURCHER FC Sul
144 GREALEY William GBR
144 VENCOVSK Pavel SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA SVK
146 KAAKINEN Kimmo ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
147 AIDO Henrik EN GARDE EST
147 GIANNOTTE Flavio CE SUD LUX
149 ERIKSSON Oliver FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
150 KAAKINEN Ville ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
151 PARTANEN Kasperi TAPERA FIN
152 SIMON Rafad BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB NOR
153 AMMANN Felix FCB SUI
153 AMMANN Max FC BERN SUI
153 KRAUS Peter SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA SVK
153 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
153 TOULLY Matteo LUXEMBOURG LUX
158 NILSSON Adam WFF SWE
159 DRIZIN Aridl MACCABI MAALOT ISR
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160
161
162
163
163
165
166
166
168
169
170
170
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
178
178
181
182

name and first name

MLSNA Viktor
KRAUS Daniel
FOGDE Oskar
ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon
JOKINEN Simon
EDQVIST Alexander
MOHLIN Anton

RIAD Ali

SIOHOLM Mikko
MANUM Bendik Mogens
BREMS Alexander
JASZKOWSKI Nicolas
DEJENFELT Rasmus
BERGH Casper
BOURBAN Nigel
MARTINS Joao
PUCHACHER Lukas
RASHEED Alvaro
BAKKELID Christopher
HALLJE Arvid
PALMSTROM Max
KAAR Mattias
RAUTIOKOSKI Onni
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club

SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
NJARD FEKTING

UF

GFK

GFK

MACCABI MAALOT

NJARD FEKTING
HELLERUP

CE SARINE

KF99

BERGENS FEKTEKLUBB
SE SION

KLAGENFURTER AC

NJARD FEKTING
LFK

MF19

GFK
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Results of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 9:00 pisteNo 27
Referee : LINDE Birgitta

YAMADA Masaru
PUCHACHER Lukas
MELOCCHI Tomaso
PEREIRA Yulen

FREIMAN Samuel
SJIOBLOM-WRANGLE Rikard
GREALEY William

PouleNo2 9:00 pisteNo 28
Referee : WILLEMO Johan

HALLJE Arvid

AMANN Spencer
NISHIMOTO Y uto
VARELA Loic
GREMION Robin
RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily
FRIELICH Y uval-Shalom

PouleNo3 9:00 pisteNo 29

JPN
AUT
ITA
ESP
USA
SWE
GBR

SWE

SWE
USA
JPN
FRA
SuUI
ITA
ISR

Referee : DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE
Referee : BRANNSTROM Klas SWE

BOGDANOQV Alexander
HOUSE Alex
ANDREANA Gianmarco
KOZYR Sergiy
AMMANN Felix

LUND Jonas
PARTANEN Kasperi

PouleNo4 9:00 pisteNo 30
Referee : BARRA Thierry

MARTINS Joao
SIMPSON James
SHEPARD Trevor
LAPPALAINEN Pauli
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
MOHLIN Anton
HUDSON Jack

PouleNo5 9:00 pisteNo 31
Referee : ZANDER Anders

KYLLONEN Markus
BRODERICK lan
ALLIKSAAR Renee
BOURBAN Nigel
RUSSO Andrea
PEREZ Samuel
KRAUS Peter

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored

ISR
USA
ITA
UKR
SuUI
NOR
FIN

FRA

IRL
USA
FIN
AUT
SWE
GBR

SWE

FIN
USA
EST
SuUI
ITA
FRA
SVK
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Results of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo6 9:00 pisteNo 32
Referee : MARKELOV

Alexander SWE

UTNE Bendik NOR
DE WIJN Zoa NED
DEJENFELT Rasmus SWE
RO Brian USA
STY N Robert GER
ARAUJO Andre POR
PINKERTON Steven GBR

PouleNo7 9:00 pisteNo 33

Referee : ROD Andreas POR
JOKINEN Simon SWE
MALCOTTI Lucas SuI
GUINAN Joseph USA
LARIBLE Thomas FRA
EDIN Joakim NOR
VAN DER HAM Bart NED
BUZZI Lorenzo ITA

PouleNo8 9:00 pisteNo 34

Referee : STAEHLI Catherine  SUI
YAMAZAKI Daichi JPN
SNY GG Gustaf SWE
LONNBERG Ivar FIN
NORTH Gary USA
KUCHALSKI Tim GER
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul GBR
RASHEED Alvaro ESP

PouleNo9 9:00 pisteNo 35

Referee : HAMILTON lan GBR
VEUTHEY Alvaro ESP
POURCELOT Gregoire FRA
KUTZIY Alon ISR
KOLEHMAINEN Hannes FIN
LOURENCO Vasco POR
PALMSTROM Max SWE
WEISS Lewis USA

PouleNo 10 9:00 pisteNo 36

Referee : BERG Bettina SWE
ANDERSSON Mans SWE
ANDRES Alberto ESP
RASILE Lucio ITA
FARMER Alexander-Bryan SVK
CRAMERUS John USA
SJOHOLM Mikko FIN
CAPERN-BURGESS Aubrey GBR

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored
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5/6 15 28 1
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2/6 -2 21 5
5/6 2 24 2
3/6 -2 2 4
VIM ind.  Hranking
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3/6 2 24 5
3/6 4 25 4
4/6 2 27 2
4/6 -1 21 3
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2/6 -9 17 5



Results of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo 11 9:00 pisteNo 37

Referee : VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP
NEVEU John USA
KAAR Mattias SWE
SIMON Rafael NOR
PRISTERA Mattia ITA
GENTY Maximilien FRA
SCHOBER Maximilian AUT
VAULIN Alexandr UKR

PouleNo 12 9:00 pisteNo 38

Referee: ILLE Ondrej SVK
TURNAU Peeter EST
HESSLEGRAVE Porter USA
TOULLY Matteo LUX
PODOL SKII Viadislav UKR
CRUZ Raoberto SWE
GOMEZ JARENO Victor ESP
SORTINO Simone ITA

PouleN0 13 9:00 pisteNo 39

Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim  SWE
TRUMMAL Tarmo EST
MING Daniel GBR
TARANENKO Yuriy UKR
STEINBOCK Daniel SWE
WOODS Jefferson USA
WOLD Marius NOR
LEONE Alberto ITA

PouleNo 14 9:00 pisteNo 40

Referee: HAYNES John GBR
STANKEVY CH Volodymyr UKR
RUBES Martin CZE
JASZKOWSKI Nicolas SuI
NY GARD Oskar SWE
WAN Justin USA
CARNEAU Jules FRA
FORTUNATO Agostino ITA

PouleNo 15 9:00 pisteNo 41

Referee : GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE
LAVIA Dante USA
TELLANDER Felix SWE
PAOLI Stefano SuI
GUILHEM Romain FRA
VENCOVSK Pavel SVK
RIDLEY Sam GBR
RIAD Ali ISR
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PouleNo 16 9:00 pisteNo 42
Referee : HAMILTON Chrigsine GBR
VIM ind.  Hranking

DRIZIN Ariel ISR 2 |1 14 V|0 |3 1/6 -12 15 5
WILLEMO Jakob SWE \Y V |V |V |V |2 5/6 13 27 2
ESTABLIE Pierre FRA vV |2 V |V |V |V 5/6 10 27 3
FOGDE Oskar FIN vV |0 |3 4 |3 |1 1/6 -13 16 6
ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon NOR 2 |11 |13 |V 3 11 1/6 -14 15 7
YOO Justin USA vV |4 |2 |V |V 1 3/6 1 2 4
ROCCO Emanuelle ITA vV [V |3 |V |V |V 5/6 15 28 1
PouleNo 17 9:00 pisteNo 43
Referee : RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE UF
VIM ind.  Hranking
HOGUET Lucas FRA V |[V4|V |V |3 |V 5/6 9 27 2
RAUTIOKOSKI Onni FIN 1 2 11 |1 2 |0 0/6 -23 7 7
MLSNA Viktor SVK 3 |V 1 12 |2 |1 1/6 -12 14 6
HAGLUND Daniel SWE 3 |V |V V |V |V 5/6 11 28 1
ANFUSO Carlo ITA 3 |V |V |2 4 |V 3/6 2 24 5
ELDEIB Alexander USA V |V |V |4 |V 2 4/6 5 26 3
AAGENAES Haakon NOR 3 |V |V |4 |4 |V 3/6 8 26 4
PouleNo 18 10:05 pisteNo 22
Referee : DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA
Referee : SCHUELER Thomas  SUI
VIM ind.  Hranking
DE GUZMAN [naki USA 3 /3 |V ]|V |V |V 4/6 5 26 2
ZICCARDI Luca ITA \Y V [V |V |V |V 6/6 15 30 1
FRIDMAN Daniel ISR V |0 V [V |V |0 4/6 -4 20 3
NILSSON Adam SWE 1 |1 |4 2 |V |2 1/6 -11 15 6
MALLO Robin FRA 4 |3 |3 |V vV |V4 3/6 3 24 5
BERGH Casper NOR 2 14 14 |1 |1 3 0/6 -15 15 7
SIMKO Nicolas Sul 4 |4 |V |V |3 |V 3/6 7 26 4
PouleNo 19 10:05 pisteNo 23
Referee: RAJIC Martin ~ SWE MF19
Referee: HAYAT Eddy ISR
VIM ind.  Hranking
RAYNIS Jake USA 3 11 |2 |V |V |V 3/6 -3 21 5
CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste FRA \Y 4 |V |V |V |4 4/6 9 28 2
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guille ESP VvV |V V |V |V |V 6/6 15 30 1
SCALZO Giacomo ITA vV |2 |2 vV |V |3 3/6 1 22 3
GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 3 12 |2 |4 vV |3 1/6 -8 19 6
TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik SWE 2 |12 14 |0 |3 \Y 1/6 -11 16 7
KARLSEN Knut-Martin NOR 4 |V |2 |V |V4 |2 3/6 -3 2 4
PouleNo20 10:05 pisteNo 26
Referee : VALERO-COLLANTES Ana SWE JFK
VIM ind.  Hranking
MANGOLD Simon GER V |V |V |V |V |V 6/6 16 30 1
NIKLASSON Carl SWE 2 vV |V |2 |V |1 3/6 -5 20 5
BREMS Alexander DEN 4 |4 1 /3 |3 |3 0/6 -12 18 7
ROD Daniel POR 0 |2 |V 0O |V |V 3/6 -4 17 4
BARIONOVI Riccardo ITA 2 |V |V |V V |4 4/6 9 26 2
KAAKINEN Ville FIN 3 14 |V |3 |2 2 1/6 -9 19 6
SCHORR Raymond USA 3 |V |V |2 |V |V 4/6 5 25 3

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored



Results of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo21 10:05 pisteNo 25
Referee : PODOLSKY |

MARSH Philip GBR
AL AWSSI Hanibal DEN
EDQVIST Alexander SWE
SCARSI Simone ITA

AMMANN Max SuUl

IBRAHIM Ayyub USA
THORN Oscar SWE

PouleNo22 10:10 pisteNo 15

Referee : MAR Kevin USA
KORHONEN Aapo FIN
VAGGO Victor SWE
SCHENK Arnaud SuUl
HAIT Jonatan ISR
FRANCHUK Anton UKR
ANIES Filip SWE
JAUERNIK Christian DEN

PouleN0o23 10:10 pisteNo 19
Referee : GOOSSENS Bruno USA

AIDO Henrik EST

KREILEIN Robert GER
SIEBER Henri SuUI

BONTES Tom NED
THULLBERG Tor-Axel SWE
IBANEZ Alvaro ESP
BERG-NIEMELA Elias SWE

PouleNo24 10:15 pisteNo 24
Referee : KAAKINEN Kari FIN

ERIKSSON Oliver SWE
SHOHAM Arad ISR
OBERSON Alexandre SuUI
CADE Maxime FRA
TANG Arvid SWE
MANUM Bendik Mogens NOR
TOSCA Marco ITA

PouleNo25 10:20 pisteNo 16
Referee: PYK Morgan  SWE

NOVOTNY Ondrej CZE
COMITO Davide ITA
JACK Thomas FIN
BAKKELID Christopher NOR
LINDE Joakim SWE
GAARDSTED Viktor-Emil DEN
HUNGERBUHLER Tim SuUl

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored

Mykhailo UKR
Referee : BRANNSTROM Klas SWE

European Cadet Circuit

UKRAINE
KF99

V |V |4 |V |4 |V
2 V |3 |V |2 |4
111 2 12 |3 |V
vV |V |V V |V |V
2 |3 |V |2 1 |3
V |V ]|V |4 |V \%
O |V |3 |0 |V |1

2 |V |0 |4 |V |3
\% V 14 'V |V |V
3 |4 3 |V |3 |4
V |V |V 1 |V |4
vV |13 |V vV |2
3 |3 [V |1 |1 \%
V |4 |V |V |V |3

4 |10 |4 |2 |4 |V
\'% V |V |V |V |V
vV |4 vV 13 |1 |2
V 14 |4 vV |3 |V
vV |0 |V |3 2 |3
V |4 |V |V |V Vv
2 |1 |V |3 |V |4

3 |1 |3 |2 (4 |V
Vv 1 /4 |V |V |V
vV |V 3 |V |V |V
V |V |V V |V |4
vV |4 |0 |1 vV |2
V |2 |0 |2 |0 0
1 14 |3 |V |V |V

KF99

2 |V |V |V |V |V
\Z 2 |V |V |V |V
3 |V vV |1 ]|V |2
2 |1 |4 2 |1 |0
2 |2 |V |V 4 |1
2 12 |4 |V |V Vv
4 |4 |V |V |V |3

VIM
4/6
2/6
16
6/6
16
5/6
2/6

VIM
2/6
5/6
16
4/6
3/6
2/6
4/6

VIM
16
6/6
2/6
3/6
2/6
5/6
2/6

VIM
16
4/6
5/6
5/6
2/6
16
3/6

VIM
5/6
5/6
3/6
0/6
2/6
3/6
3/6
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PouleNo 26 10:20 pisteNo 14

Referee : PIASECKI Bartosz NOR BYGDO FEKTEKLUBB

VIM ind.  Hranking
SCHMIER Robert GER V V]|V |4 |V |4 4/6 7 28 3
MULLER-NIELABA Gabriel Sul 3 3 14 |2 |V |3 16 -6 20 5
KAAKINEN Kimmo FIN 2 |V 2 |4 |1 |4 16 -7 18 6
KIMFORS Anton SWE 3 |V |V 0 |V |V 4/6 0 23 4
TSUE Aoi JPN V |V |V |V V4 | 4 5/6 12 28 1
KRAUS Daniel SVK 3 /1 |v2|3 |1 3 1/6 -12 13 7
EGERTZ-SKAANES L ukas SWE VIV |V |4 |V |V 5/6 6 29 2

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored



Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranki

O NN WDNPRP
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a7
48
48
50
50

name and first name
KUCHALSKI Tim

TARANENKO Yuriy
MANGOLD Simon

SANCHEZ-RODRIGUEZ Guillermo

SCARSI Simone
ZICCARDI Luca
FARMER Alexander-Bryan
KREILEIN Robert
ALLIKSAAR Renee
OBERSON Alexandre
ANDRES Alberto
MELOCCHI Tomaso
DE WIJN Zoa

ROCCO Emanuelle
IBRAHIM Ayyub
VAULIN Alexandr
WILLEMO Jakob
SHEPARD Trevor
FRIELICH Y uval-Shalom
TSUE Aoi

CADE Maxime

GENTY Maximilien
RIDLEY Sam
HAGLUND Daniédl
IBANEZ Alvaro
VAGGO Victor
ESTABLIE Pierre
NOVOTNY Ondrej
COMITO Davide
HOGUET Lucas
KUTZIY Alon

VARELA Loic
PEREIRA Yulen
ANDREANA Gianmarco
EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas
WAN Justin

ARAUJO Andre

BUZZI Lorenzo
MARSH Philip
GUILHEM Romain
PRISTERA Mattia
CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste
HOUSE Alex
BARIONOQVI Riccardo
RASILE Lucio

SNY GG Gustaf
YAMADA Masaru
KOENIGSWIESER Justus
TURNAU Peeter
BRODERICK lan
SCHMIER Raobert

European Cadet Circuit

country  VIM ind.
GER 1.000 21

UKR 1.000 20
GER 1.000 16
ESP 1.000 15
ITA 1.000 15
ITA 1.000 15
SVK 1.000 13
GER 1.000 13
EST 1.000 12
Sul 0.833 18
ESP 0.833 16
ITA 0.833 15
NED 0.833 15
ITA 0.833 15
USA 0.833 13
UKR 0.833 13
SWE 0.833 13
USA 0.833 12
ISR 0.833 12
JPN 0.833 12
FRA 0.833 11
FRA 0.833 11
GBR 0.833 11
SWE 0.833 11
ESP 0.833 10
SWE 0.833 10
FRA 0.833 10
CZE 0.833 10
ITA 0.833 10
FRA 0.833 9
ISR 0.833 8
FRA 0.833 8
ESP 0.833 7
ITA 0.833 7
SWE 0.833 6
USA 0.833 6
POR 0.833 2
ITA 0.667 14
GBR 0.667 13
FRA 0.667 10
ITA 0.667 10
FRA 0.667 9
USA 0.667 9
ITA 0.667 9
ITA 0.667 9
SWE 0.667 9
JPN 0.667 8
AUT 0.667 8
EST 0.667 8
USA 0.667 7
GER 0.667 7

HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
29
29
28
28
29
29
27
29
28
28
29
29
29
28
29
29
27
27
26
27
27
26
28
27
29
26
24
28
28
27
27
28
27
26
26
26
28
27
27
28
28

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranki

52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
67
67
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
80
8l
82

83
84
84
86

87
88
88
90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102

name and first name

WOODS Jefferson
HAIT Jonatan

RUSSO Andrea
LOURENCO Vasco
CARNEAU Jules
LUND Jonas

PAOLI Stefano
SORTINO Simone
VEUTHEY Alvaro

DE GUZMAN Inaki
ELDEIB Alexander
SCHORR Raymond
CRUZ Roberto
JAUERNIK Christian
SCHOBER Maximilian
GREMION Robin
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul
SIMPSON James
FREIMAN Samuel
PEREZ Samuel
LAPPALAINEN Pauli
PODOLSKII Vladislav
RUBES Martin

RO Brian

EDIN Joakim
SHOHAM Arad
STANKEVY CH Volodymyr
LAVIA Dante
KIMFORS Anton
NORTH Gary

VAN DER HAM Bart
FRIDMAN Daniel
AAGENAES Haakon
HUNGERBUHLER Tim
SIMKO Nicolas
AMANN Spencer
HUDSON Jack
LARIBLE Thomas
MALLO Robin
POURCELOT Gregoire
ANFUSO Carlo
GUINAN Joseph
TOSCA Marco
BOGDANOV Alexander
BONTES Tom
SCALZO Giacomo
YOO Justin

WEISS Lewis
GAARDSTED Viktor-Emil
FRANCHUK Anton
PINKERTON Steven

European Cadet Circuit

country  VIM ind.
USA 0.667 7
ISR 0.667 7
ITA 0.667 7
POR 0.667 6
FRA 0.667 6
NOR 0.667 6
Sul 0.667 6
ITA 0.667 6
ESP 0.667 5
USA 0.667 5
USA 0.667 5
USA 0.667 5
SWE 0.667 5
DEN 0.667 4
AUT 0.667 4
Sul 0.667 4
GBR 0.667 4
IRL 0.667 4
USA 0.667 4
FRA 0.667 4
FIN 0.667 4
UKR 0.667 3
CZE 0.667 3
USA 0.667 3
NOR 0.667 2
ISR 0.667 2
UKR 0.667 2
USA 0.667 1
SWE 0.667 0
USA 0.667 0
NED 0.667 -1
ISR 0.667 -4
NOR 0.500 8
Sul 0.500 8
Sul 0.500 7
USA 0.500 5
GBR 0.500 4
FRA 0.500 4
FRA 0.500 3
FRA 0.500 3
ITA 0.500 2
USA 0.500 2
ITA 0.500 2
ISR 0.500 1
NED 0.500 1
ITA 0.500 1
USA 0.500 1
USA 0.500 0
DEN 0.500 0
UKR 0.500 0
GBR 0.500 -2

HS

26
25
25
27
26
25
24
24
27
26
26
25
24
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
26
26
22
27
25
25
20
23
22
21
20
26
26
26
22
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
27
26
22
22
24
23
21
22

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranki

103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
115
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
147
149
150
151
152
153

name and first name

KOZYR Sergiy
KARLSEN Knut-Martin
RAYNIS Jake

JACK Thomas
STEINBOCK Daniel
ROD Daniel
NIKLASSON Carl
HESSLEGRAVE Porter
FORTUNATO Agostino
KOLEHMAINEN Hannes
LEONE Alberto

STYN Robert

AL AWSSI Hanibal
RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily
UTNE Bendik
KYLLONEN Markus

NY GARD Oskar

MING Daniel

SIEBER Henri

LINDE Joakim
BERG-NIEMELA Elias
TANG Arvid

NEVEU John
NISHIMOTO Yuto
ANDERSSON Mans
TELLANDER Felix
MALCOTTI Lucas
KORHONEN Aapo
THULLBERG Tor-Axel
ANIES Filip
TRUMMAL Tarmo
LONNBERG lvar
CAPERN-BURGESS Aubrey
WOLD Marius

GOMEZ JARENO Victor
SIOBLOM-WRANGLE Rikard
THORN Oscar
CRAMERUS John
SCHENK Arnaud
MULLER-NIELABA Gabri€l
YAMAZAKI Daichi
GREALEY William
VENCOVSK Pavel
KAAKINEN Kimmo
AIDO Henrik
GIANNOTTE Flavio
ERIKSSON Oliver
KAAKINEN Ville
PARTANEN Kasperi
SIMON Rafael
AMMANN Felix

European Cadet Circuit

country

UKR
NOR
USA
FIN
SWE
POR
SWE
USA
ITA
FIN
ITA
GER
DEN
ITA
NOR
FIN
SWE
GBR
Sul
SWE
SWE

USA
JPN
SWE

Sul
FIN
SWE

EST
FIN
GBR
NOR
ESP
SWE
SWE
USA
Sul
Sul
JPN
GBR
SVK
FIN
EST
LUX
SWE
FIN
FIN
NOR
SuI

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

HS

21
22
21
21
21
17
20
22
21
25
23
21
21
21
21
23
23
21
20
19
20
17
20
19
18
17
20
19
18
18
18
19
17
16
18
17
14
22
22
20
21
20
20
18
19
19
18
19
19
16
16

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
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Ranking, round No 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranki

153
153
153
153
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
166
168
169
170
170
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
178
178
181
182

name and first name

AMMANN Max
KRAUS Peter
TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik
TOULLY Matteo
NILSSON Adam
DRIZIN Ariel

MLSNA Viktor
KRAUS Daniel

FOGDE Oskar
ERIKSEN Kai-Haakon
JOKINEN Simon
EDQVIST Alexander
MOHLIN Anton

RIAD Ali

SIOHOLM Mikko
MANUM Bendik Mogens
BREMS Alexander
JASZKOWSKI Nicolas
DEJENFELT Rasmus
BERGH Casper
BOURBAN Nigel
MARTINS Joao
PUCHACHER Lukas
RASHEED Alvaro
BAKKELID Christopher
HALLJE Arvid
PALMSTROM Max
KAAR Mattias
RAUTIOKOSKI Onni

European Cadet Circuit

country

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

16
16
16
16
15
15
14
13
16
15
15
14
14
14
10

18
18
17
15
15
13
13
12
10
10
10

V/IM = victory/match = victoriessmatches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hitsreceived HS = hits scored

group

eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
eliminate
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European Cadet Circuit

Tableau of 256

Document engarde-escrime.com

1 KUCHALSKITim GER
KUCHALSKI Tim
256
KUCHALSKI Tim
129 MALCOTTI Lucas SUI 15/7
MALCOTTI Lucas
128 TELLANDER Feli SWE 15/10
KUCHALSKI Tim
65 JAUERNIK Christi DEN 15/7
JAUERNIK Christi
192
CRUZ Roberto
193 12/9
CRUZ Roberto
64 CRUZ Roberto SWE
33 PEREIRA Yulen ESP
PEREIRA Yulen
224
PEREIRA Yulen
161 15/5
BONTES Tom
96 BONTES Tom NED
SCALZO Giacomo
97 SCALZO Giacomo ITA 15/13
SCALZO Giacomo
160
SCALZO Giacomo
225 15/11
VARELA Loic
32 VARELA Loic FRA
17 WILLEMO Jakob  SWE
WILLEMO Jakob
240
WILLEMO Jakob
145 VENCOVSK Pave SVK 15/12
KOLEHMAINEN
112 KOLEHMAINEN FIN 15/10
WILLEMO Jakob
81 NORTH Gary USA 15/14
NORTH Gary
176
NORTH Gary
209 15/10
KOENIGSWIESE
48 KOENIGSWIESE AUT
49 TURNAU Peeter EST
TURNAU Peeter
208
TURNAU Peeter
177 15/8
KIMFORS Anton
80 KIMFORS Anton SWE
TURNAU Peseter
113 LEONE Alberto ITA 15/10
LEONE Alberto
144 GREALEY Willia GBR 15/7
IBRAHIM Ayyub
241 15/14
IBRAHIM Ayyub
16 IBRAHIM Ayyub USA

06-02-2011 18:47
page 1/8



9 ALLIKSAARRen EST European Cadet Circuit
ALLIKSAAR Ren
248 Tableau of 256
ALLIKSAAR Ren
137 GOMEZ JARENO ESP 15/11 Document engarde-escrime.com
MING Daniel 06-02-2011 18:47
120 MING Daniel GBR 15/13 page 2/8
CARNEAU Jules
73 PODOLSKII Vladi UKR 15/12
PODOLSKII Vladi
184
CARNEAU Jules
201 15/10
CARNEAU Jules
56 CARNEAU Jules FRA
41 PRISTERA Mattia ITA
PRISTERA Mattia
216
PRISTERA Mattia
169 15/8
LARIBLE Thomas
88 LARIBLE Thomas FRA
PRISTERA Mattia
105 RAYNIS Jake USA 15/6
RAY NIS Jake
152
HAGLUND Dani€l
233 15/13
HAGLUND Dani€l
24 HAGLUND Daniel SWE
25 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP
IBANEZ Alvaro
232
KARLSEN Knut-
153 15/12
KARLSEN Knut-
104 KARLSEN Knut- NOR
HUDSON Jack
89 HUDSON Jack GBR 15/9
HUDSON Jack
168
HUDSON Jack
217 15/10
GUILHEM Romai
40 GUILHEM Romai  FRA
57 LUND Jonas NOR
LUND Jonas
200
LUND Jonas
185 15/11
LAPPALAINEN P
72 LAPPALAINENP FIN
LUND Jonas
121 SIEBER Henri SUI 15/12
WOLD Marius
136 WOLD Marius NOR 5/4
KREILEIN Robert
249 15/9
KREILEIN Robert
8 KREILEIN Robert GER



Марина
Выделение

Марина
Выделение


5 SANCHEZ-RODR ESP European Cadet Circuit
SANCHEZ-RODR
252 Tableau of 256
SANCHEZ-RODR
133 ANIESFilip SWE 15/11 Document engarde-escrime.com
TANG Arvid 06-02-2011 18:47
124 TANG Arvid SWE 15/14 page 3/8
SANCHEZ-RODR
69 SANCHEZ-LETH GBR 15/6
SANCHEZ-LETH
188
SANCHEZ-LETH
197 11/10
VEUTHEY Alvaro
60 VEUTHEY Alvaro ESP
37 ARAUJO Andre POR
ARAUJO Andre
220
GUINAN Joseph
165 15/10
GUINAN Joseph
92 GUINAN Joseph USA
FRANCHUK Anto
101 FRANCHUK Anto UKR 11/10
FRANCHUK Anto
156
FRANCHUK Anto
229 15/7
NOVOTNY Ondre
28 NOVOTNY Ondre CZE
21 RIDLEY Sam GBR
RIDLEY Sam
236
RIDLEY Sam
149 15/5
ROD Daniel
108 ROD Danie€l POR
RASILE Lucio
85 HUNGERBUHLE SUI 15/4
HUNGERBUHLE
172
RASILE Lucio
213 11/8
RASILE Lucio
44 RASILE Lucio ITA
53 RUSSO Andrea ITA
RUSSO Andrea
204
RUSSO Andrea
181 15/7
EDIN Joakim
76 EDIN Joakim NOR
MELOCCHI Toma
117 UTNE Bendik NOR 15/9
CRAMERUS John
140 CRAMERUS John  USA 15/14
MELOCCHI Toma
245 15/12
MELOCCHI Toma
12 MELOCCHI Toma ITA



Марина
Выделение

Марина
Выделение

Марина
Выделение

Марина
Выделение


13 ROCCO Emanuell  ITA European Cadet Circuit
ROCCO Emanuell
244 Tableau of 256
ROCCO Emanuell
141 SCHENK Arnaud SUI 15/7 Document engarde-escrime.com
AL AWSSI Haniba 06-02-2011 18:47
116 AL AWSSI Haniba DEN 15/13 page 4/8
ROCCO Emanuell
77 STANKEVYCHV UKR 15/9
STANKEVYCH V
180
WOODS Jefferson
205 15/11
WOODS Jefferson
52 WOODS Jefferson  USA
45 BARIONOVI Ricc ITA
BARIONOQOVI Ricc
212
BARIONOVI Ricc
173 12/11
AAGENAES Haak
84 AAGENAESHaak NOR
FRIELICH Yuval-
109 NIKLASSON Carl SWE 15/6
NIKLASSON Carl
148
FRIELICH Yuval-
237 15/3
FRIELICH Yuval-
20 FRIELICH Yuva- ISR
29 COMITO Davide ITA
COMITO Davide
228
COMITO Davide
157 15/9
GAARDSTED Vik
100 GAARDSTED Vik DEN
COMITO Davide
93 ANFUSO Carlo ITA 13/12
ANFUSO Carlo
164
ANFUSO Carlo
221 15/7
WAN Justin
36 WAN Justin USA
61 ELDEIB Alexande USA
ELDEIB Alexande
196
ELDEIB Alexande
189 15/5
SIMPSON James
68 SIMPSON James IRL
ELDEIB Alexande
125 NEVEU John USA 15/12
NEVEU John
132 TRUMMAL Tarm EST 15/9
SCARSI Simone
253 15/12
SCARSI Simone
4  SCARSI Simone ITA



Марина
Выделение

Марина
Выделение


3 MANGOLD Simo GER European Cadet Circuit
MANGOLD Simo
254 , Tableau of 256
MANGOLD Simo
131 THULLBERG Tor SWE 15/2 Document engarde-escrime.com
NISHIMOTO Y uto 06-02-2011 18:47
126 NISHIMOTO Yuto JPN 15/12 page 5/8
MANGOLD Simo
67 GREMION Robin  SUI 15/5
GREMION Robin
190
GREMION Robin
195 15/10
DE GUZMAN Ina
62 DEGUZMANIna USA
35 EGERTZ-SKAAN SWE
EGERTZ-SKAAN
222
TOSCA Marco
163 15/13
TOSCA Marco
94 TOSCA Marco ITA
HOGUET Lucas
99 WEISS Lewis USA 15/7
WEISS Lewis
158
HOGUET Lucas
227 15/13
HOGUET Lucas
30 HOGUET Lucas FRA
19 TSUE Aoi JPN
TSUE Aoi
238
HESSLEGRAVE
147 15/13
HESSLEGRAVE
110 HESSLEGRAVE USA
SNY GG Gustaf
83 FRIDMAN Daniel ISR 15/8
FRIDMAN Daniel
174
SNY GG Gustaf
211 15/7
SNY GG Gustaf
46 SNY GG Gustaf SWE
51 BRODERICK lan USA
BRODERICK lan
206
BRODERICK lan
179 15/8
SHOHAM Arad
78 SHOHAM Arad ISR
RIVOLTA Saulo-
115 RIVOLTA Saulo- ITA 15/7
RIVOLTA Saulo-
142 MULLER-NIELA  SUI 15/10
RIVOLTA Saulo-
243 15/12
DE WIJN Zoa
14 DE WIJN Zoa NED




European Cadet Circuit

Tableau of 256

Document engarde-escrime.com

11 ANDRES Alberto ESP
ANDRES Alberto
246
ANDRES Alberto
139 THORN Oscar SWE 15/8
NY GARD Oskar
118 NYGARD Oskar SWE 15/5
HAIT Jonatan
75 RO Brian USA 15/11
RO Brian
182
HAIT Jonatan
203 15/14
HAIT Jonatan
54 HAIT Jonatan ISR
43 HOUSE Alex USA
HOUSE Alex
214
SIMKO Nicolas
171 15/8
SIMKO Nicolas
86 SIMKO Nicolas SUI
SIMKO Nicolas
107 JACK Thomas FIN 14/13
JACK Thomas
150
CADE Maxime
235 15/5
CADE Maxime
22 CADE Maxime FRA
27 ESTABLIE Pierre FRA
ESTABLIE Pierre
230
ESTABLIE Pierre
155 12/11
PINKERTON Stev
102 PINKERTON Stev  GBR
BUZZI Lorenzo
91 MALLO Robin FRA 15/7
MALLO Robin
166
BUZZI Lorenzo
219 15/11
BUZZI Lorenzo
38 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA
59 SORTINO Simone ITA
SORTINO Simone
198
SORTINO Simone
187 11/3
PEREZ Samuel
70 PEREZ Samuel FRA
SORTINO Simone
123 BERG-NIEMELA SWE 15/9
BERG-NIEMELA
134 LONNBERG lvar FIN 15/11
BERG-NIEMELA
251 15/11
ZICCARDI Luca
6 ZICCARDI Luca ITA
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7 FARMERAlexand SVK
FARMER Alexand
250
FARMER Alexand
135 CAPERN-BURGE GBR 15/12
CAPERN-BURGE
122 LINDE Joakim SWE 15/13
FREIMAN Samuel
71 FREIMAN Samuel USA 15/10
FREIMAN Samuel
186
FREIMAN Samuel
199 14/13
PAOLI Stefano
58 PAOLI Stefano SUI
39 MARSH Philip GBR
MARSH Philip
218
MARSH Philip
167 15/6
POURCELOQOT Gre
90 POURCELOT Gre FRA
VAGGO Victor
103 KOZYR Sergiy UKR 15/13
KOZYR Sergiy
154
VAGGO Victor
231 15/8
VAGGO Victor
26 VAGGO Victor SWE
23 GENTY Maximilie FRA
GENTY Maximilie
234
GENTY Maximilie
151 15/7
STEINBOCK Dani
106 STEINBOCK Dani SWE
GENTY Maximilie
87 AMANN Spencer USA 15/13
AMANN Spencer
170
CIPRIANI Jean-Ba
215 15/12
CIPRIANI Jean-Ba
42 CIPRIANI Jean-Ba FRA
55 LOURENCOVasc POR
LOURENCO Vasc
202
RUBES Martin
183 15/8
RUBES Martin
74 RUBES Martin CZE
OBERSON Alexan
119 KYLLONEN Mark FIN 15/14
SIOBLOM-WRA
138 SIOBLOM-WRA SWE 15/12
OBERSON Alexan
247 15/9
OBERSON Alexan
10 OBERSON Alexan SUI
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15 VAULIN Alexandr UKR
VAULIN Alexandr
242
VAULIN Alexandr
143 YAMAZAKI Daic  JPN 15/14
YAMAZAKI Daic
114 STY N Robert GER 15/13
VAULIN Alexandr
79 LAVIA Dante USA 15/13
LAVIA Dante
178
SCHMIER Robert
207 1417
SCHMIER Robert
50 SCHMIER Robert GER
47 YAMADA Masaru  JPN
YAMADA Masaru
210
YAMADA Masaru
175 13/12
VAN DER HAM
82 VAN DER HAM NED
SHEPARD Trevor
111 FORTUNATOAg ITA 15/14
FORTUNATO Ag
146
SHEPARD Trevor
239 15/11
SHEPARD Trevor
18 SHEPARD Trevor USA
31 KUTZIY Alon ISR
KUTZIY Alon
226
KUTZIY Alon
159 15/9
YOO Justin
98 YOO Justin USA
KUTZIY Alon
95 BOGDANOQV Alex ISR 15/13
BOGDANOV Alex
162
BOGDANOQV Alex
223 15/13
ANDREANA Gian
34 ANDREANA Gian ITA
63 SCHORR Raymon USA
SCHORR Raymon
194
SCHORR Raymon
191 15/9
SCHOBER Maxim
66 SCHOBER Maxim AUT
SCHORR Raymon
127 ANDERSSON Ma SWE 15/14
ANDERSSON Ma
130 KORHONEN Aap  FIN 15/9
TARANENKO Yu
255 15/10
TARANENKO Yu
2 TARANENKOYu UKR
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1 KUCHALSKI Tim GER
KUCHALSKI Tim
64 CRUZ Roberto SWE 15/7
KUCHALSKI Tim
33 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 15/10
SCALZO Giacomo
32 SCALZO Giacomo ITA 15/13
TURNAU Peeter
17 WILLEMO Jakob SWE 15/11
WILLEMO Jakob
48 NORTH Gary USA 15/14
TURNAU Pester
49 TURNAU Peeter EST 15/8
TURNAU Pester
16 IBRAHIM Ayyub USA 15/10
9 ALLIKSAAR Renee EST
CARNEAU Jules
56 CARNEAU Jules FRA 15/12
PRISTERA Mattia
41 PRISTERA Mattia ITA 15/11
PRISTERA Mattia
24 HAGLUND Daniel SWE 15/6
HUDSON Jack
25 KARLSEN Knut-Martin NOR 15/11
HUDSON Jack
40 HUDSON Jack GBR 15/9
HUDSON Jack
57 LUND Jonas NOR 15/10
LUND Jonas
8 KREILEIN Robert GER 15/12
5 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUE ESP
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUE
60 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Pa GBR 15/6
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUE
37 GUINAN Joseph USA 15/6
FRANCHUK Anton
28 FRANCHUK Anton UKR 11/10
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUE
21 RIDLEY Sam GBR 15/11
RASILE Lucio
44 RASILE Lucio ITA 15/4
MELOCCHI| Tomaso
53 RUSSO Andrea ITA 15/6
MELOCCHI| Tomaso
12 MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 15/9
13 ROCCO Emanuelle ITA
ROCCO Emanuelle
52 WOODS Jefferson USA 15/9
FRIELICH Yuval-Shao
45 BARIONOQVI Riccardo ITA 15/2
FRIELICH Yuval-Shao
20 FRIELICH Yuva-Shalo ISR 15/6
FRIELICH Yuval-Shao
29 COMITO Davide ITA 15/10
COMITO Davide
36 ANFUSO Carlo ITA 13/12
ELDEIB Alexander
61 ELDEIB Alexander USA 15/10
ELDEIB Alexander
4  SCARSI Simone ITA 15/12
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3 MANGOLD Simon GER
MANGOLD Simon
62 GREMION Robin SUI 15/5
HOGUET Lucas
35 TOSCA Marco ITA 15/14
HOGUET Lucas
30 HOGUET Lucas FRA 15/7
HOGUET Lucas
19 HESSLEGRAVE Porter USA 15/9
SNY GG Gustaf
46 SNYGG Gustaf SWE 15/8
RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily
51 BRODERICK lan USA 15/12
RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily
14 RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily ITA 15/7
11 ANDRES Alberto ESP
HAIT Jonatan
54 HAIT Jonatan ISR 15/11
SIMKO Nicolas
43 SIMKO Nicolas SUI 12/11
SIMKO Nicolas
22 CADE Maxime FRA 14/13
SORTINO Simone
27 ESTABLIE Pierre FRA 15/11
BUZZI Lorenzo
38 BUZZI Lorenzo ITA 15/7
SORTINO Simone
59 SORTINO Simone ITA 15/10
SORTINO Simone
6 BERG-NIEMELA Elias SWE 15/9
7 FARMER Alexander-Bry SVK
FREIMAN Samuel
58 FREIMAN Samuel USA 15/10
VAGGO Victor
39 MARSH Philip GBR 15/10
VAGGO Victor
26 VAGGO Victor SWE 15/13
GENTY Maximilien
23 GENTY Maximilien FRA 15/9
GENTY Maximilien
42 CIPRIANI Jean-Baptiste  FRA 15/13
GENTY Maximilien
55 RUBES Martin CZE 15/11
OBERSON Alexandre
10 OBERSON Alexandre SUI 15/14
15 VAULIN Alexandr UKR
VAULIN Alexandr
50 SCHMIER Robert GER 15/13
VAULIN Alexandr
47 YAMADA Masaru JPN 15/9
SHEPARD Trevor
18 SHEPARD Trevor USA 15/14
KUTZIY Alon
31 KUTZIY Alon ISR 15/14
KUTZIY Alon
34 BOGDANOV Alexander ISR 15/13
KUTZIY Alon
63 SCHORR Raymond USA 15/9
SCHORR Raymond
2 TARANENKO Yuriy UKR 15/14
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FRIELICH Yuval-Shalo

15/10

GENTY Maximilien

15/10

Tableau of 16
1 KUCHALSKI Tim GER
TURNAU Peseter
16 TURNAU Peeter EST 15/11
TURNAU Pester
9 PRISTERA Mattia ITA 15/14
HUDSON Jack
8 HUDSON Jack GBR 15/11
5 SANCHEZ-RODRIGUE ESP
SANCHEZ-RODRIGUE
12 MELOCCHI Tomaso ITA 15/11
FRIELICH Yuval-Shao
13 FRIELICH Yuval-Shao ISR 15/12
FRIELICH Yuval-Shao
4 ELDEIB Alexander USA 15/10
3 HOGUET Lucas FRA
HOGUET Lucas
14 RIVOLTA Saulo-Wassily ITA 15/9
SORTINO Simone
11 SIMKO Nicolas SuUI 15/14
SORTINO Simone
6 SORTINO Simone ITA 15/11
7 VAGGO Victor SWE
GENTY Maximilien
10 GENTY Maximilien FRA 15/9
GENTY Maximilien
15 VAULIN Alexandr UKR 15/11
KUTZIY Alon
2 KUTZIY Alon ISR 15/14
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1 TURNAU Peeter EST

FRIELICH Yuval-Shalo
4 FRIELICH Yuval-Shalo ISR 15/10

FRIELICH Yuval-Shao
3  SORTINO Simone ITA 15/5

GENTY Maximilien
2 GENTY Maximilien FRA 15/10




